Features/Benefits
  Fiber loss wizard for step-by-step user-friendliness
  Editable and user-definable thresholds, consistent with all the latest
industry standards
  Fiber inspection probe (FIP) support for assessing connector
cleanliness and condition
  Pass/fail results on a bright, transflective screen for optimal viewing
  Compliant with the IEC 61280-4-1 standard—a first in the industry*

Fiber Certification Test Set
SPAXS200/360.4AN  © 2010 EXFO Electro-Optical Engineering Inc. All rights reserved. Printed in Canada  10/022008
ORDERING INFORMATION
TK-AXS-360-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX-XX
Source Option
B1 = FLS-600-12D, 850/1300 nm
B2 = FLS-600-23BL, 1310/1550 nm
B3 = FLS-600-12D-23BL, 850/1300/1310/1550 nm
Connector
EI-EUI-28 = UPC/DIN 47256
EI-EUI-76 = UPC/HMS-10/AG
EI-EUI-89 = UPC/FC narrow key
EI-EUI-90 = UPC/ST
EI-EUI-91 = UPC/SC
EI-EUI-95 = UPC/E-2000
Documentation Language
A = English
C = Chinese (Simplified)
E = Spanish
F = French
G = German
K = Korean
R = Russian
V = Chinese (Traditional)
Example: TK-AXS-360-FP4D-FPS-A1-FOA-54-B1-EI-EUI-89-A
Model
TK-AXS-360
Probe Option
00 = Without probe
FP4D = 200X/400X video inspection probe
FP4S = 400X video inspection probe
Platform Software Option
00 = Without FIP software
FPS = With FIP software a
Module
A1 = AXS-362 fiber certification Ge detector
VFL
00 = Without VFL
VFL = With VFL
Connector Adapter
FOA-12 = Biconic
FOA-14 = D4, D4/PC
FOA-16 = SMA/905, SMA/906
FOA-22 = FC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC), NEC-D3
FOA-28 = DIN 47256 (LSA): DIN 47256 (PC/APC)
FOA-32 = ST (PC/SPC/UPC)
FOA-54 = SC (PC/SPC/UPC/APC)
FOA-78 = Radiall EC
FOA-96B = E-2000
FOA-98 = LC
FOA-99 = MU
Note
a.  Mandatory with FP4D or FP4S.
EXFO is certified ISO 9001 and attests to the quality of these products. This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the following two conditions: (1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and (2) this device
must accept any interference received, including interference that may cause undesired operation. EXFO has made every effort to ensure that the information contained in this specification sheet is accurate.  However, we accept no responsibility for
any errors or omissions, and we reserve the right to modify design, characteristics and products at any time without obligation. Units of measurement in this document conform to SI standards and practices. In addition, all of EXFO’s manufactured
products are compliant with the European Union’s WEEE directive. For more information, please visit www.EXFO.com/recycle. Contact EXFO for prices and availability or to obtain the phone number of your local EXFO distributor.
For the most recent version of this spec sheet, please go to the EXFO website at http://www.EXFO.com/specs
In case of discrepancy, the Web version takes precedence over any printed literature.
EXFO Corporate Headquarters > 400 Godin Avenue, Quebec City (Quebec)  G1M 2K2  CANADA  |  Tel.: +1 418 683-0211  |  Fax: +1 418 683-2170  |  info@EXFO.com
Toll-free: +1 800 663-3936 (USA and Canada)  |  www.EXFO.com
EXFO America 3701 Plano Parkway, Suite 160 Plano, TX 75075  USA Tel.: +1 800 663-3936  Fax: +1 972 836-0164
EXFO Asia 151 Chin Swee Road, #03-29 Manhattan House SINGAPORE 169876 Tel.: +65 6333 8241 Fax: +65 6333 8242
EXFO China Tower C, Beijing Global Trade Center, Room 1207 Beijing 100013 P. R.  CHINA Tel.: + 86 10 5825 7755 Fax: +86 10 5825 7722
 36 North Third Ring Road East, Dongcheng District